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4411 Apoyos Económicos ORLANDO CAMACHO SANCHEZ ORLANDO CAMACHO SANCHEZ CASO730302HMSMNR07 CASO730302 1,800.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos REY DAVID CORTES CAMACHO REY DAVID CORTES CAMACHO COCR911229HGRRMY12 COCR911229 1,800.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos ANGELICA PINEDA BORJA ANGELICA PINEDA BORJA PIBA700518MGRNRN03 PIBA700518 2,000.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos MERLLY PINEDA MOJICA MERLLY PINEDA MOJICA PIMM820522MGRNJR02 PIMM820522 1,500.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos ITSUKY YOMAYRA ALVAREZ MENDOZA ITSUKY YOMAYRA ALVAREZ MENDOZA AAMI880902MGRLNT02 AAMI880902 1,500.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos CAROLINA DIMAS MALDONADO CAROLINA DIMAS MALDONADO DIMC920528MGRMLR05 DIMC920528 3,000.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos JOSE ANIBAL DUARTE ROSALES JOSE ANIBAL DUARTE ROSALES DURA571103HGRRSN09 DURA571103 1,500.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos ALONSO J. CRUZ BELLO ALONSO J. CRUZ BELLO AOBC600503HGRLLR12 AOBC600503 6,000.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos EMILIO PINEDA BARRERA EMILIO PINEDA BARRERA PIBE750403HGRNRM06 PIBE750403 2,500.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos JESUS PEREZ ANTUNEZ JESUS PEREZ ANTUNEZ - - 13,493.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos ANGELA PEREZ GARCIA ANGELA PEREZ GARCIA PEGA700417MGRRRN06 PEGA700417 1,000.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos MA. ELENA BENITEZ ANTUÑEZ MA. ELENA BENITEZ ANTUÑEZ BEAE640722MGRNNL07 BEAE640722 1,000.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos PETRA PEREZ GARCIA PETRA PEREZ GARCIA PEGP670905MGRRRT01 PEGP670905 1,000.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos ADRIANA URBINA CORONA ADRIANA URBINA CORONA UICA810311MDFRRD09 UICA810311 1,500.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos ROBERTO NUÑES AVILES ROBERTO NUÑES AVILES NUAR500518HGRXVB05 NUAR500518 2,000.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos MARICELA PINEDA GUILLERMO MARICELA PINEDA GUILLERMO PIGM721007MGRNLR02 PIGM721007 1,500.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos POLICARPIO ASENCIO CLEMENTE POLICARPIO ASENCIO CLEMENTE AECP780126HGRSLL05 AECP780126 1,000.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos MA. ISAVEL VARGAS MIRANDA MA. ISAVEL VARGAS MIRANDA VAMI720125MGRRRS07 VAMI720125 1,500.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos MA. DE LA LUZ BELTRAN MENDEROS MA. DE LA LUZ BELTRAN MENDEROS BEML630628MGRLDZ05 BEML630628 1,000.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos YENNY IYARALDY SANCHEZ MOLINA YENNY IYARALDY SANCHEZ MOLINA SAMY881014MGRNLN03 SAMY881014 2,000.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos ADRIAN BANDERA PEREZ ADRIAN BANDERA PEREZ BAPA881221HGRNRD01 BAPA881221 1,500.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos MA. CONCEPCION BARRERA MALDONADO MA. CONCEPCION BARRERA MALDONADO BAMC660616MGRRLN09 BAMC660616 2,000.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos FERNANDO SANTIAGO SANCHEZ FERNANDO SANTIAGO SANCHEZ SASF890928HGRNNR02 SASF890928 3,500.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos KENIA YAMEL SANDOVAL VELAZQUEZ KENIA YAMEL SANDOVAL VELAZQUEZ SAVK920426MGRNLN02 SAVK920426 1,500.00
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4411 Apoyos Económicos MISAEL CAMACHO CELIS MISAEL CAMACHO CELIS CACM740923HGRMLS09 CACM740923 2,000.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos J. GUADALUE JAIMES AGUIRRE J. GUADALUE JAIMES AGUIRRE JAAG750527HGRMGD08 JAAG750527 2,000.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos MISRAIM URIEL MICHEL ARIAS MISRAIM URIEL MICHEL ARIAS MIAM831016HBCCRS07 MIAM831016 2,000.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos POLICARPIO ASENCIO CLEMENTE POLICARPIO ASENCIO CLEMENTE AECP780126HGRSLL05 AECP780126 1,000.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos ESTELA TELEDO ESTRADA ESTELA TELEDO ESTRADA TOEE660105MGRLSS09 TOEE660105 2,500.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos ITZUKI YOMAYRA ALVAREZ MENDOZA ITZUKI YOMAYRA ALVAREZ MENDOZA AAMI880902MGRLNT02 AAMI880902 2,000.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos REY DAVID CORTEZ CAMACHO REY DAVID CORTEZ CAMACHO COCR911229HGRRMY12 COCR911229 1,500.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos JOSE ANIBAL DUARTE ROSALES JOSE ANIBAL DUARTE ROSALES DURA571103HGRRSN09 DURA571103 1,500.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos CAROLINA DIMAS MALDONADO CAROLINA DIMAS MALDONADO DIMC920528MGRMLR05 DIMC920528 1,500.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos ANGELICA PINEDA BORJA ANGELICA PINEDA BORJA PIBA700518MGRNRN03 PIBA700518 2,000.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos
MATERIALES Y COMPLEMENTOS 
ALTAMIRANO 

MATERIALES Y COMPLEMENTOS ALTAMIRANO - - 33,475.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos ISABEL CRITHINA TORRES OCHOA ISABEL CRITHINA TORRES OCHOA TOOI680624MGRRCS04 TOOI680624 1,000.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos YOJANCY PINEDA VALENZUELA YOJANCY PINEDA VALENZUELA PIVY860212MGRNLJ07 PIVY860212 1,000.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos BENHUR PUEDA PINEDA BENHUR PUEDA PINEDA RUP8550611HGRDNN06 RUP8550611 3,000.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos BOLIVAR SIERRA GANOA BOLIVAR SIERRA GANOA SIGB660406HGRRNL00 SIGB660406 3,000.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos ENRIQUE BARRERA CAMACHO ENRIQUE BARRERA CAMACHO BACE750704HGRRMN01 BACE750704 1,600.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos FRANCISCO MUÑOS TORRES FRANCISCO MUÑOS TORRES MUTF460309HGRXRR02 MUTF460309 2,000.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos MARCELO VEGA ARZATE MARCELO VEGA ARZATE VEAM760116HGRGRR03 VEAM760116 1,500.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos IDOLINA GALARZA OSORIO IDOLINA GALARZA OSORIO GAOI720921MGRLSD04 GAOI720921 1,000.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos EDUARDO ROMERO DIAZ EDUARDO ROMERO DIAZ RODE560318HGRMZD01 RODE560318 4,000.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos ANTONIO JUAREZ  RAMIREZ ANTONIO JUAREZ  RAMIREZ JURA590109HGRRMN001 JURA590109 3,000.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos TANIA GOMEZ GOMEZ TANIA GOMEZ GOMEZ GOGT840826MGRMMN02 GOGT840826 1,500.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos MARGARITO ROJAS ORTIZ MARGARITO ROJAS ORTIZ ROOM440610HGRJRR00 ROOM440610 2,500.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos LEONARDA MOJICA ROMAN LEONARDA MOJICA ROMAN MORL461106MGRJMN07 MORL461106 1,000.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos YESENIA ESTRADA GONZALEZ YESENIA ESTRADA GONZALEZ EAGY780712MDFSNS09 EAGY780712 1,500.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos ESTHER OSTIO SANTAMARINA ESTHER OSTIO SANTAMARINA OISE780701MGRSNS02 OISE780701 4,000.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos MA. DEL LOURDES PINEDA TIRANO MA. DEL LOURDES PINEDA TIRANO PITL710211MGRNRR02 PITL710211 1,000.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos J. GUADALUPE JAIMES AGUIRRE J. GUADALUPE JAIMES AGUIRRE JAAG750527HGRMGD08 JAAG750527 2,000.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos ISRAEL ARROYO PINEDA ISRAEL ARROYO PINEDA AOPI600101HGRRNS18 AOPI600101 2,500.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos JUAN GARDUÑO GUZMAN JUAN GARDUÑO GUZMAN GAGJ640824HGRRZN02 GAGJ640824 2,000.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos JOSE MANUEL GALARZA CAMPOS JOSE MANUEL GALARZA CAMPOS GACM851102HGRLMN04 GACM851102 2,000.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos HOGUERAMARO GRANADOS HOGUERAMARO GRANADOS AAGH560922HGRMRG08 AAGH560922 2,000.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos ALFREDO PATIÑO VEGA ALFREDO PATIÑO VEGA PAVA800112HGRTHL06 PAVA800112 2,000.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos JORGE JUAREZ RAMIREZ JORGE JUAREZ RAMIREZ JURJ70423HGRRMR01 JURJ70423 1,500.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos JESUS URIEL CELIS PINEDA JESUS URIEL CELIS PINEDA CEPJ611113HGRLS08 CEPJ611113 1,500.00
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4411 Apoyos Económicos MA. ELOY PINEDA FLORES MA. ELOY PINEDA FLORES PIFE541030MGRNLL04 PIFE541030 800.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos CIPRIANO SANTANA NORIEGA CIPRIANO SANTANA NORIEGA SANC730926HGRNRP03 SANC730926 1,000.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos CUAHUTEMOC ECHEVERRIA PINEDA CUAHUTEMOC ECHEVERRIA PINEDA EEPC630421HGRCNH09 EEPC630421 2,000.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos FABIOLA PINEDA MARTINEZ FABIOLA PINEDA MARTINEZ PIMF620504MGRNRB02 PIMF620504 3,000.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos REYNALDO DIAZ GOMEZ REYNALDO DIAZ GOMEZ DIGR551203HGRZMY09 DIGR551203 1,000.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos J. ASUNCION CORRALES CORTEZ J. ASUNCION CORRALES CORTEZ COCA690815HGRRRS08 COCA690815 2,000.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos SILVIA ORTIZ PINEDA SILVIA ORTIZ PINEDA OIPS730912MGRRNL08 OIPS730912 1,000.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos ADOLFO SANTANA MALDONADO ADOLFO SANTANA MALDONADO SAMA461008HGRNLD04 SAMA461008 2,000.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos ELIDET AVELLANEDA GUTIERREZ ELIDET AVELLANEDA GUTIERREZ AEGE810303MDFVTL01 AEGE810303 4,000.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos CLEMENTE SALINAS RIOS CLEMENTE SALINAS RIOS SARC531123HGRLVL09 SARC531123 2,500.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos JOSE REFUGIO GARCIA VEGA JOSE REFUGIO GARCIA VEGA GAVR800615HGRRRF04 GAVR800615 1,000.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos ELADIA PINEDA FLORES ELADIA PINEDA FLORES PEFE690218MGRRLL06 PEFE690218 1,000.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos ANTELINA MENDOZA SALGADO ANTELINA MENDOZA SALGADO MESA750918MGRNLN04 MESA750918 1,000.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos MARISELA MOLINA AVILES MARISELA MOLINA AVILES MOAM661007MGRLVR09 MOAM661007 2,000.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos JESUS MARTINEZ ROJO JESUS MARTINEZ ROJO MARJ830420HGRRJS07 MARJ830420 1,000.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos CORNELIO MENDOZA ESPINOZA CORNELIO MENDOZA ESPINOZA MEEC670916HGRNSR03 MEEC670916 2,000.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos ANDREA GILES NORATO ANDREA GILES NORATO GINA890403MGRLRN06 GINA890403 1,500.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos MARIA DE JESUS GOMEZ TAPIA MARIA DE JESUS GOMEZ TAPIA GOTJ740113MGRMPS07 GOTJ740113 2,000.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos ELIZABETH DIAZ TORRES ELIZABETH DIAZ TORRES DITE770127MGRZRL14 DITE770127 4,000.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos JOSE DANIEL VAZQUEZ HERNANDEZ JOSE DANIEL VAZQUEZ HERNANDEZ VAHD851113HGRZRN03 VAHD851113 900.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos JOSE MANUEL GALARZA CAMPOS JOSE MANUEL GALARZA CAMPOS GACM851102HGRLMN04 GACM851102 2,000.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos JOSE REFUGIO GARCIA VEGA JOSE REFUGIO GARCIA VEGA GAVR800615HGRRRF04 GAVR800615 1,500.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos MA. LOURDES PINEDA TIRANO MA. LOURDES PINEDA TIRANO PITL710211MGRNRR02 PITL710211 1,000.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos JORGE JUAREZ RAMIREZ JORGE JUAREZ RAMIREZ JURJ70423HGRRMR01 JURJ70423H 1,500.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos ERICK HERNANDEZ MEDINA ERICK HERNANDEZ MEDINA HEME930616HGRRDR07 HEME930616 1,500.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos ISRAEL ARROYO PINEDA ISRAEL ARROYO PINEDA AOPI600101HGRRNS18 AOPI600101 2,500.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos REYNALDO DIAZ GOMEZ REYNALDO DIAZ GOMEZ DIGR551203HGRZMY09 DIGR551203 1,000.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos IDOLINA GALARZA OSORIO IDOLINA GALARZA OSORIO GAOI720921MGRLSD04 GAOI720921 1,000.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos J. ASUNCION CORRALES CORTEZ J. ASUNCION CORRALES CORTEZ COCA690815HGRRRS08 COCA690815 2,000.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos OSIEL LOZANO AVELLANEDA OSIEL LOZANO AVELLANEDA LOAO610412HGRZVS10 LOAO610412 1,800.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos ABDONO SANCHEZ CERRARAS ABDONO SANCHEZ CERRARAS SACA670429HGRNRB00 SACA670429 1,800.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos MARIA DE JESUS GOMEZ TAPIA MARIA DE JESUS GOMEZ TAPIA GOTJ740113MGRMPS07 GOTJ740113 1,000.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos TANIA GOMEZ GOMEZ TANIA GOMEZ GOMEZ GOGT840826MGRMMN02 GOGT840826 1,500.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos JUAN GARDUÑO GUZMAN JUAN GARDUÑO GUZMAN GAGJ640824HGRRZN02 GAGJ640824 2,000.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos J. GUADALUPE JAIMES AGUIRRE J. GUADALUPE JAIMES AGUIRRE JAAG750527HGRMGD08 JAAG750527 2,000.00
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4411 Apoyos Económicos FLORIBERTA GARCIA IBARRA FLORIBERTA GARCIA IBARRA GAIF830922MGRRBL08 GAIF830922 1,500.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos ISABEL CRITHINA TORRES OCHOA ISABEL CRITHINA TORRES OCHOA TOOI680624MGRRCS04 TOOI680624 1,000.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos MA. ELOY PINEDA FLORES MA. ELOY PINEDA FLORES PIFE541030MGRNLL04 PIFE541030 800.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos SILVIA ORTIZ PINEDA SILVIA ORTIZ PINEDA OIPS730912MGRRNL08 OIPS730912 1,000.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos YESENIA ESTRADA GONZALEZ YESENIA ESTRADA GONZALEZ EAGY780712MDFSNS09 EAGY780712 2,000.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos YOJANCY PINEDA VALENZUELA YOJANCY PINEDA VALENZUELA PIVY860212MGRNLJ07 PIVY860212 1,000.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos JESUS URIEL CELIS PINEDA JESUS URIEL CELIS PINEDA CEPJ611113HGRLS08 CEPJ611113 1,500.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos JOSE ALBERTO SANTANA RIVERA JOSE ALBERTO SANTANA RIVERA SARA930901HGRNVL05 SARA930901 1,000.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos LEONARDA MOJICA ROMAN LEONARDA MOJICA ROMAN MORL461106MGRJMN07 MORL461106 1,000.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos EMMA GONZALEZ MARTINEZ EMMA GONZALEZ MARTINEZ GOME740604MMNNRM02 GOME740604 7,000.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos LORENA SANDOVAL DIAZ LORENA SANDOVAL DIAZ SADL630217MGRNZR08 SADL630217 3,000.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos MARIANA AGUIRRE CRUZ MARIANA AGUIRRE CRUZ AUCM600303MGRGRR05 AUCM600303 1,600.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos
MATERIALES Y COMPLEMENTOS 
ALTAMIRANO 

MATERIALES Y COMPLEMENTOS ALTAMIRANO - - 31,605.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos JESUS PEREZ ANTUNEZ JESUS PEREZ ANTUNEZ - - 7,398.00

4411 Apoyos Económicos DANIEL RODRIGUEZ NAVARRETE DANIEL RODRIGUEZ NAVARRETE ROND891223HGRDVN00 ROND891223 12,000.00

289,871.00                  TOTAL


